
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

68 

81 

23 

76 

28A 

98 

21 

67 

14 

05 

34 

15 

95 

200 

29A 

26 

4 

85 

18 

72 

6 

77 

64 

74 

Name 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Hugh Boocher 

John Cloud 

Peter Dolan 

Brian Dolan 

Jade Buford 

Gary Moore 

Charlie Dolan 

Phil Lasco 

Scott Borchetta 

Bill Feaster 

Frank Marcum 

Steven Piantieri 

Patrick Sessions 

Randy Williams 

Rick Ortman 

Ray Zisa 

Mark Hannifin 

Keith Dunbar 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Robert Korzen 

Ed Bull 

James Heck 

Steven Cullman 

Class 

12MP3 

12MP3 

6TA 

6BP 

6AS 

6BP 

6TA 

6BP 

12GT 

6AP 

6TA 

6NC 

6BP 

6BP 

6AP 

12MP2 

12MP2 

6 

6AP 

12GTO 

6AS 

12MP3 

6BP 

6TA 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

2 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:23.766 

2:30.208 

2:31.270 

2:31.935 

2:32.452 

2:34.665 

2:35.025 

2:38.529 

2:41.338 

2:45.211 

2:45.328 

2:48.372 

2:52.656 

2:53.378 

2:53.909 

2:55.359 

2:55.537 

3:01.386 

3:02.757 

3:20.962 

3:22.474 

3:23.902 

3:35.352 

3:59.296 

2nd Best 

2:28.721 

2:33.192 

2:34.231 

2:31.970 

2:33.634 

2:38.443 

2:39.924 

2:43.169 

2:52.424 

2:49.891 

2:46.716 

2:50.123 

3:04.867 

3:42.193 

2:57.304 

3:15.115 

3:11.450 

3:07.791 

3:37.696 

3:30.451 

3:36.364 

3:42.993 

Year 

1998 

2012 

1970 

1966 

1967 

1969 

1968 

1967 

2013 

1972 

1967 

1996 

1965 

1966 

1967 

1988 

1990 

1970 

1962 

1969 

1966 

2010 

1964 

1966 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mercury Cougar 

Shelby Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford AC Cobra 

Ford Mustang Fastback 

Shelby GT350 

Jaguar E Type 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Jaguar E Type 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang FR500c 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Shelby GT350 

Engine 

5000 

302 

302 

289 

293 

350 

302 

289 

5000 

427 

310 

396 

289 

289 

4349 

350 

350 

350 

4283 

3000 

289 

302 

331 

289 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Ended early due to incident on track 
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  6 & 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:00:06 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/26/2020 08:00 AM 


